
 
Plan Commission | 7:00pm

Whitley County Government Center

Arts Commission | 5:00pm
Council Chambers | City Hall

Board of Zoning Appeals | 7:00pm
Whitley County Government Center

Redevelopment Commission | Noon
Council Chambers | City Hall

Board of Works | 5:00pm
Council Chambers | City Hall

Common Council | 6:00pm
Council Chambers | City Hall

Housing Authority | 5:00pm
Council Chambers | City Hall

Tree Board | 6:00pm
Council Chambers | City Hall

Park Board | 6:00pm
Parks Office | Whitley Street

December 2025

3128

5

29

22

14 15

1 230

9

16

23

Redevelopment
Commission

Board of Works

Common Council

1 2 3 4 630

8

21

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7 10 11 12 13

17 18 19 20

24 25 26 27

3

Meetings

Housing 
Authority

Tree Board

Board of Works

Common Council

Arts Commission

Park Board
City Hall
Closed:

Christmas

City Hall
Closed:

Christmas Eve

City Hall
Closed:

New Year’s Eve

City Hall
Closed:

New Year’s Day


